LXEM
ENCLOSED AND GASKETED FIBERGLASS EXTREME ENVIRONMENT
Page 1 of 10
 Rev 05/13/22
COL_LXEM_spec
currentlighting.com/columbialighting
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.

© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: LXEM4–35HL–RFA–EDU
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
LXEM – – – –
Model Size Color Temp Nominal Lumens Shielding Driver Voltage
LXEM
LED Enclosed
and Gasketed
2 2'  1, 2, 3, 4
4 4'
8 8'
30 3000K
35 3500K
40 4000K
50 5000K
VW 2' (2,145–2,708)
4' (2,802–3,433)
8' (6,078–6,866)
HL 2' (4,254–5,416)
4' (5,449–6,763)
8' (11,851–13,525)
LW 2' (2,738–3,529)
4' (3,726–4,922)
8' (8,095–9,276)
VL 4' (7,086–8,415)
8' (14,747–16,830)
ML 2' (3,862–4,921)
4' (4,533–5,646)
8' (9,844–11,293)
XL 4' (9,059–11,237)
8' (19,558–22,473)
RFA Ribbed Frosted Acrylic
RA Ribbed Clear Acrylic 5
DFA Deep Frosted Acrylic
DCA Deep Clear Acrylic 5
RFP Ribbed Frosted Polycarbonate 6
RP Ribbed Clear Polycarbonate 5,6
E Fixed Output
ED 0–10V Dimming
ED1 0–10V 1%
Dimming 7
ESD Step Dimming 7
U 120–277V
347 347V
Options
ELL14 Emergency Battery Pack Installed, 1400 Lumens 3,7,8
GLR Fast Blow Fuse
DTS Dimming Bypass Module 3,8,9
OCM Microwave Occupancy Sensor  8,13
SSL Stainless Steel Tamper Resistance Ready Latches
TP Tamper Proof Latches
F3C8W 3-Wire 8' Wet Cord
F3C15W 3-Wire 15' Wet Cord
F4C8W 4-Wire 8' Wet Cord
F4C15W 4-Wire 15' Wet Cord
F5C8W 5-Wire 8' Wet Cord
F5C15W 5-Wire 15' Wet Cord
F6C6W 6-Wire 6' Wet Cord
SWH Single Wet Hub 1/2" NPT Hub
DWH Dual Wet Hub 1/2" NPT Hub
ZRE ControlScope® compatible 8,10
Accessories
XEDPM Dual Pendant Brackets (pendant by others) 11
XEHC Chain Hanger Kit (Includes 14" Chain)
XE45MB 45° Mounting Bracket 12
XE45MBSS 45° Stainless Steel Mounting Bracket 12
Sensor kits (Order Separately)
All sensor kits include On/Off Occupancy & Daylight.